SRL  REF_NO

1 B000053

2 1204150000048150
3 1202060000212881
4 IN30220111368229
5 1204470001271126
6 IN30155721384277
7 1203660000147532
8 1201910100433636
9 1301760000454255
10 IN30051315604360
11 1204370000052538
12 IN30023912105076

13 IN30220111369756

14 IN30164510420479
15 1203320000656039
16 1201090002249917

17 1203320000396447
18 1301670000681898
19 1203320001944817
20 1201060000680444

21 1207100000102315

22 IN30226913033199
23 IN30051310335682
24 1203450000174106
25 IN30148510548105

26 0000316

27 1206920000013598
28 1203320001324592
29 1203320001696844
30 1203320001381972
31 1201320000251066
32 1202700000465967

33 1201370000053791

34 IN30088814017649

35 1204450000231203
36 1203140000134748
37 1201910100993802
38 1201060000666404
39 1304140003453195
40 IN30286310065446
41 1203320001655385
42 1203320001419551
43 IN30039415494703
44 1203320000740781
45 IN30192630767258

NAME

VENKITA PADMANABHAN.S
SAHIL MANCHANDA .
NARINDER KAUR

SAT PARKASH

PARSHOTAM LAL

SUSHMA SRIVASTAVA

RYAZ HUSSAIN
RAJESHWARI GEHLOT
MOHIT JAIN

SUMAN ARORA

Seema Jain

SESARAM MANGILAL VARMA
MAHASUKHLAL DHIRAJLAL
DADIA

PRAFULCHANDRA MANILAL
MEHTA

PREMJIBHAI PATEL
GAURANG NATVARLAL SONI
DIPAKKUMAR NARANBHAI
PATEL

YAGNESH NARENDRA BHATT
SHAH SOHIL NIRENKUMAR
PARMAR JAYESH BANSILAL
SHAH PRIYANKABEN
BHARATBHAI

SHAKUBEN VIJAYKUMAR
DOSHI

PALLAV DINESH SHAH
SANDEEP MADANRAJ BOHRA
PARIN ANIL SONI

FAT_NM

SUNIL MANCHANDA
SATINDER SINGH
PEAREY LAL

JAGAN NATH

DINESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SAYYED HABIB HUSSAIN
MADHAV SINGH GEHLOT
RIKHAB CHAND JAIN
HARISH ARORA

Chandra Prakash Jain
MANGILAL LABUJI VARMA

ADD_1

83, MEYER ROAD
A-2/71,RAJOURI GARDEN,

H NO 3177 KOT MANA SINGH
SCF- 5

H NO 64/69
117/177B,KAKADEO

A-39

ADARSH GROUP APARTMENT
PANDYA BHAVAN JAIN MOHALLA
9 KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR

C/0 Chand Mal & Sons
WARD 9/B

DHIRAJLAL KESHVLAL DADIA V- 34, SURABHI SATELITE APPT

MANILAL MEHTA
SARDARBHAI
NATVARLAL AMRUTLAL SONI

NARANBHAI

133/1 AMBAJINO CHOK
AT & PO-SAGROSANA
SUTHAR SHERI

GUNDRA DHOLKA

NARENDRAPRASAD M. BHATT AZAD CHOWK

NIRENKUMAR

9 SAMARPAN

PARMAR BANSILAL MAGANBH/ E-25, SHYAMTULSI SOCIETY

BHARATBHAI

VIJAYKUMAR VADILAL DOSHI
DINESH SHANTILAL SHAH

ANIL BABULAL SONI

SANJEEV PANACKAL THOMAS THOMAS PANACKAL VARKEY

PRAVIN DAMODARDAS
SANGANI - HUF

NITIN MOHAN KAUSHALYA
USHABEN R PAREKH

KIRTI SAVLA

YOGESH BAJIRAO CHAVAN
VIVEK PRABHAKAR JOSHI

DAMODARDAS

MOHAN

JAYANTILAL H SHAH
KANTILAL

BAJIRAO GANPAT CHAVAN
PRABHAKAR JOSHI

PARASMAL SAKARCHAND JAIN SAKARCHAND SHRIMAL JAIN

RAVINDRA LAXMINARAYAN
GANDHI

GANDHI LAXMINARAYAN

CHANDAK MANISH GOPALDAS G S CHANDAK

HEMANT MANIKRAO KAPKAR
BALBIR SINGH BANDAY
SHRIKANT BHIKULAL KARWA
RUMI KARMAKAR
A.N.VISWESWARARAO
SURESH PATEL

MADHAVI GOKARAJU

B NAGENDRA BABU

RAGHU SURAPANENI

D R KAUSHIK

MANIKRAO M. KAPKAR
ARJAN SINGH

DEBARATA KARMAKAR
A.RAMARAO
BACHERLA PATEL
KRISHNAM RAJU SAGI
B R VENKAT SWAMY

B-203, PARSHWDARSHAN APT,

H NO 3/1823/303
110 KIKA STREET

ADD_2
17-01, MEYER PARK

0O/S CHATIWIND GATE
MAIN MARKET
BHAGAT SINGH
PURANI BASTI

HAMID MANJIL

FLAT NO-2 SECTOR-7
SANGANER

Indra Market
PLOTNO 42

PREMCHAND NAGAR ROAD
DIST AHMEDABAD
TA-PALANPUR

HOLI CHAKLA

DIS - AHMEDABAD

JALYIHAR SOCIETY
NR. HATHIBHAI NAGAR

B/H SONY WORLD,

PARSHWA PADMAVATI COMPLEX
KHOJA BUILDING

51/14 SHIVLAL MPTILAL MANSION LAMINGTON ROAD

C/403, MONTANA CHS LTD

2ND CROSS LANE

193/3/B, TOWER KALPATRAU AUR OPP R-CITY MALL, L.B.S MARG

207, GIRIRAJ, 2ND FLOOR,

OM SIDDHIVINAYAK CHS

302 KAILASH DARSHAN

SWISS CORNER A-WING

TYPE- I, 23/04, H.0.C COLONY
B-102 GANESH TOWER

NEAR DEVI AHILYABAI WELL.

C/0O GANDHI MAINSION

KABRA CHAMBERS
BHAGATSINGH CHOWK
H NO-563

SANKALP

45 46 JHARIA BUILDING
A-782

PLOT NO 15-A

DNO 2-63A

395 MEDA STREET

BAPAIAH CHOWDARY SURAPAI AYYAPPA NAGAR

D RRAMACHANDRA GUPTA

NO 1/4

IRON MARKET, S.T.ROAD,
PO/505 SV NAGAR

GEETA NAGAR PHATAK ROAD
ROOM NO 1 DEEWAN MAJ

AT POST- RASAYANI

OPP. LOURDES SCHOOL

MAIN ROAD 3RD FLOOR

85, C. A. ROAD

RAMNAGAR

PHASE-11

CIVIL LINE

DAYA NAGAR

HAL COLONY

PHASE-4 IDA

TADIGADAPA

KALYANDURG ANANTAPUR DIST

GANGADHAR CHETTY ROAD

ADD_3
SINGAPORE 437910

TARAN ROAD
MODEL TOWN
COLONY

M. |. ROAD
VIDHYADHAR NAGAR

BHARAT NAGAR

DIST-BANASKANTHA

STATION ROAD
DIWALIPURA

AKOTA,

BHANSALI POLE
2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 30

LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX, f MUMBAI

GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI

CARNAC BUNDER, MASJID [E MUMBAI,

OLD MHADA THANE (W)
BHAYANDAR W

VASAI

TAL- KHALAPUR
KALYAN ( WEST)

SITABULDI

BALANAGAR
JEEDIMETLA

NULL

PIN SHARES

ADD_4
NEW DELHI 110027
AMRITSAR 143001
PATIALA 147001
FEROZEPUR 152002
KANPUR 208025
JAIPUR 302001
JAIPUR 302023
JAIPUR 302029
PALI 306401
Bundi 324001
GANDHIDHAM (KUTCH) 370201
AHMEDABAD 380015
BAVLA 382220
PALANPUR 385001
DHOLKA 387810
DHOLKA 387810
DHARMAJ 388430
DAHOD 389151
VADODARA 390015
BARODA 390020
SURAT GUJARAT INDIA 395002
MUMBAI 400004
MUMBAI 400008

400053

400086

40009.
THANE 400601
THANE 401101
THANE 401202
RAIGARH(MH) 410207
KALYAN 421306
NANDURBAR 425412
NAGPUR 440012
NAGPUR 440018
WARDHA 442001
MOHALI 442606
RISOD 444506
JABALPUR 482001
HYDERABAD 500042
HYDERABAD 500055
PENAMALARU MANDAL 511107
KALYANDURG ANDHRA F 515761
VIJAYAWADA 520007
BANGALORE 560042

2250

270
112
11
100
100
56
11
11
40
11
112

112

112
56
562

56
44
56
168

400

100
225

90
281

10

1125
67
56
20
90

112

56

112

56
67
90
22
90
225
112
112
25
56
56



46 1304140001707612 HITESH GOYAL NARENDRA GOYAL 200 1 FLR KHB COLONY KORAMANGALA BANGALORE 560095 45
47 1201330000639877 SHAMSUNDER JETHMAL INANI JETHMAL SRIKISAN INANI 14 GULEDGUDDAWARDNO3  HOUSE NO 1TO 203 AND 1TO 99 115 127 GULEDGUDDA 587203 112
48 1202390000309171 CHERIAN KORUTHU . P JOSEPH KORUTHU VENGAZHIYIL PARUTHICKAL NIRANAM KADAPRA MANNAR THIRUVALLA 689630 100
49 0000281 P N MANO)J PRABHAKARAN NAIR AK PREETHI TC 10/25 PAIPPINEMADU PERCORKADA PO TRIVANDRUM 695005 10
50 IN30350010000407 KAILASH KUMAR KEDIA DWARIKA PRASAD KEDIA BL-A, 1ST FLOOR FLAT-1B 179, LAKE TOWN KOLKATA 700089 112
51 IN30077310205212 TANUSHREE SAMANTA KALYAN SAMANTA VILL.- KHALORE P.O.- BAGNAN DIST.- HOWRAH 711303 56
52 IN30177413057802 ARUN KUMAR SINGH SHIVJISINGH SHIEW JYOTI GENERAL STORE NEAR AKSHAY TARA GATE SEVOKE ROAD SILIGURI 734401 125

8465




