

SRL	REF_NO	NAME	FAT_NM	ADD_1	ADD_2	ADD_3	ADD_4	PIN	SHARES
1	B000053	VENKITA PADMANABHAN.S		83, MEYER ROAD	17-01, MEYER PARK	SINGAPORE 437910			2250
2	1204150000048150	SAHIL MANCHANDA .	SUNIL MANCHANDA	A-2/71,RAJOURI GARDEN,			NEW DELHI	110027	270
3	1202060000212881	NARINDER KAUR	SATINDER SINGH	H NO 3177 KOT MANA SINGH	O/S CHATIWIND GATE	TARAN ROAD	AMRITSAR	143001	112
4	IN30220111368229	SAT PARKASH	PEAREY LAL	SCF - 5	MAIN MARKET	MODEL TOWN	PATIALA	147001	11
5	1204470001271126	PARSHOTAM LAL	JAGAN NATH	H NO 64/69	BHAGAT SINGH	COLONY	FEROZEPUR	152002	100
6	IN30155721384277	SUSHMA SRIVASTAVA	DINESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	117/177B,KAKADEO	PURANI BASTI		KANPUR	208025	100
7	1203660000147532	RYAZ HUSSAIN	SAYYED HABIB HUSSAIN	A - 39	HAMID MANJIL	M. I. ROAD	JAIPUR	302001	56
8	1201910100433636	RAJESHWARI GEHLOT	MADHAV SINGH GEHLOT	ADARSH GROUP APARTMENT	FLAT NO-2 SECTOR-7	VIDHYADHAR NAGAR	JAIPUR	302023	11
9	1301760000454255	MOHIT JAIN	RIKHAB CHAND JAIN	PANDYA BHAVAN JAIN MOHALLA	SANGANER		JAIPUR	302029	11
10	IN30051315604360	SUMAN ARORA	HARISH ARORA	9 KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR			PALI	306401	40
11	1204370000052538	Seema Jain	Chandra Prakash Jain	C/O Chand Mal & Sons	Indra Market		Bundi	324001	11
12	IN30023912105076	SESARAM MANGILAL VARMA	MANGILAL LABUJI VARMA	WARD 9/B	PLOT NO 42	BHARAT NAGAR	GANDHIDHAM (KUTCH)	370201	112
13	IN30220111369756	MAHASUKHLAL DHIRAJLAL DADIA	DHIRAJLAL KESHVLAL DADIA	V - 34, SURABHI SATELITE APPT	PREMCHAND NAGAR ROAD		AHMEDABAD	380015	112
14	IN30164510420479	PRAFULCHANDRA MANILAL MEHTA	MANILAL MEHTA	133/1 AMBAJINO CHOK	DIST AHMEDABAD		BAVLA	382220	112
15	1203320000656039	PREMJIBHAI PATEL	SARDARBHAI	AT & PO-SAGROSANA	TA-PALANPUR	DIST-BANASKANTHA	PALANPUR	385001	56
16	1201090002249917	GAURANG NATVARLAL SONI DIPAKKUMAR NARANBHAI	NATVARLAL AMRUTLAL SONI	SUTHAR SHERI	HOLI CHAKLA		DHOLKA	387810	562
17	1203320000396447	PATEL	NARANBHAI	GUNDRAL DHOLKA	DIS - AHMEDABAD		DHOLKA	387810	56
18	1301670000681898	YAGNESH NARENDRA BHATT	NARENDRAPRASAD M. BHATT	AZAD CHOWK			DHARMAJ	388430	44
19	1203320001944817	SHAH SOHIL NIRENKUMAR	NIRENKUMAR	9 SAMARPAN	JALYIHAR SOCIETY	STATION ROAD	DAHOD	389151	56
20	1201060000680444	PARMAR JAYESH BANSILAL	PARMAR BANSILAL MAGANBHAI	E-25, SHYAMTULSI SOCIETY	NR. HATHIBHAI NAGAR	DIWALIPURA	VADODARA	390015	168
21	1207100000102315	SHAH PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI	BHARATBHAI	B-203, PARSHWDARSHAN APT,	B/H SONY WORLD,	AKOTA,	BARODA	390020	400
22	IN30226913033199	SHAKUBEN VIJAYKUMAR DOSHI	VIJAYKUMAR VADILAL DOSHI	H NO 3/1823/303	PARSHWA PADMAVATI COMPLEX	BHANSALI POLE	SURAT GUJARAT INDIA	395002	100
23	IN30051310335682	PALLAV DINESH SHAH	DINESH SHANTILAL SHAH	110 KIKA STREET	KHOJA BUILDING	2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 30	MUMBAI	400004	225
24	1203450000174106	SANDEEP MADANRAJ BOHRA		51/14 SHIVLAL MPTILAL MANSION	LAMINGTON ROAD		MUMBAI	400008	90
25	IN30148510548105	PARIN ANIL SONI	ANIL BABULAL SONI	C/403, MONTANA CHS LTD	2ND CROSS LANE	LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX, /	MUMBAI	400053	281
26	0000316	SANJEEV PANACKAL THOMAS	THOMAS PANACKAL VARKEY	193/3/B, TOWER KALPATRAU AUR. OPP R-CITY MALL, L.B.S MARG		GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI		400086	10
27	1206920000013598	PRAVIN DAMODARDAS SANGANI - HUF	DAMODARDAS	207, GIRIRAJ, 2ND FLOOR,	IRON MARKET, S.T.ROAD,	CARNAC BUNDER, MASJID [E MUMBAI,		40009.	1125
28	1203320001324592	NITIN MOHAN KAUSHALYA	MOHAN	OM SIDDHIVINAYAK CHS	PO/505 S V NAGAR	OLD MHADA THANE (W)	THANE	400601	67
29	1203320001696844	USHABEN R PAREKH	JAYANTILAL H SHAH	302 KAILASH DARSHAN	GEETA NAGAR PHATAK ROAD	BHAYANDAR W	THANE	401101	56
30	1203320001381972	KIRTI SAVLA	KANTILAL	SWISS CORNER A-WING	ROOM NO 1 DEEWAN MAJ	VASAI	THANE	401202	20
31	1201320000251066	YOGESH BAJIRAO CHAVAN	BAJIRAO GANPAT CHAVAN	TYPE- III, 23/04, H.O.C COLONY	AT POST- RASAYANI	TAL- KHALAPUR	RAIGARH(MH)	410207	90
32	1202700000465967	VIVEK PRABHAKAR JOSHI	PRABHAKAR JOSHI	B - 102 GANESH TOWER	OPP. LOURDES SCHOOL	KALYAN ( WEST )	KALYAN	421306	112
33	1201370000053791	PARASMAL SAKARCHAND JAIN	SAKARCHAND SHRIMAL JAIN	NEAR DEVI AHILYABAI WELL.			NANDURBAR	425412	56
34	IN30088814017649	RAVINDRA LAXMINARAYAN GANDHI	GANDHI LAXMINARAYAN	C/O GANDHI MAINSION	MAIN ROAD 3RD FLOOR	SITABULDI	NAGPUR	440012	112
35	1204450000231203	CHANDAK MANISH GOPALDAS	G S CHANDAK	KABRA CHAMBERS	85, C. A. ROAD		NAGPUR	440018	56
36	1203140000134748	HEMANT MANIKRAO KAPKAR	MANIKRAO M. KAPKAR	BHAGATSINGH CHOWK	RAMNAGAR		WARDHA	442001	67
37	1201910100993802	BALBIR SINGH BANDAY	ARJAN SINGH	H NO-563	PHASE-11		MOHALI	442606	90
38	1201060000666404	SHRIKANT BHIKULAL KARWA		SANKALP	CIVIL LINE		RISOD	444506	22
39	1304140003453195	RUMI KARMAKAR	DEBARATA KARMAKAR	45 46 JHARIA BUILDING	DAYA NAGAR		JA BALPUR	482001	90
40	IN30286310065446	A.N.VISWESWARARAO	A.RAMARAO	A-782	HAL COLONY	BALANAGAR	HYDERABAD	500042	225
41	1203320001655385	SURESH PATEL	BACHERLA PATEL	PLOT NO 15-A	PHASE-4 IDA	JEEDIMETLA	HYDERABAD	500055	112
42	1203320001419551	MADHAVI GOKARAJU	KRISHNAM RAJU SAGI	D NO 2-63 A	TADIGADAPA		PENAMALARU MANDAL	511107	112
43	IN30039415494703	B NAGENDRA BABU	B R VENKAT SWAMY	3 95 MEDA STREET	KALYANDURG ANANTAPUR DIST	NULL	KALYANDURG ANDHRA P	515761	25
44	1203320000740781	RAGHU SURAPANENI	BAPAI AH CHOWDARY SURAPAI	AYYAPPA NAGAR			VIJAYAWADA	520007	56
45	IN30192630767258	D R KAUSHIK	D R RAMACHANDRA GUPTA	NO 1/4	GANGADHAR CHETTY ROAD		BANGALORE	560042	56

46	1304140001707612	HITESH GOYAL	NARENDRA GOYAL	200 1 FLR KHB COLONY	KORAMANGALA	BANGALORE	560095	45
47	1201330000639877	SHAMSUNDER JETHMAL INANI	JETHMAL SRIKISAN INANI	14 GULEDGUDDA WARD NO 3	HOUSE NO 1 TO 203 AND 1 TO 99 115 127	GULEDGUDDA	587203	112
48	1202390000309171	CHERIAN KORUTHU .	P JOSEPH KORUTHU	VENGAZHIIYIL PARUTHICKAL	NIRANAM KADAPRA	MANNAR	THIRUVALLA	689630
49	0000281	P N MANOJ	PRABHAKARAN NAIR AK	PREETHI TC 10/25	PAIPPINEMADU PERCORKADA PO	TRIVANDRUM	695005	10
50	IN30350010000407	KAILASH KUMAR KEDIA	DWARIKA PRASAD KEDIA	BL-A, 1ST FLOOR	FLAT-1B	179, LAKE TOWN	KOLKATA	700089
51	IN30077310205212	TANUSHREE SAMANTA	KALYAN SAMANTA	VILL.- KHALORE	P.O.- BAGNAN	DIST.- HOWRAH	711303	56
52	IN30177413057802	ARUN KUMAR SINGH	SHIVJI SINGH	SHIEW JYOTI GENERAL STORE	NEAR AKSHAY TARA GATE	SEVOKE ROAD	SILIGURI	734401
								<b>8465</b>